Thermo Scientific Jewett High-Performance
Laboratory Refrigerators and Freezers
Laboratory
Blood Bank
Pharmacy
Plasma
your samples
       our obsession

Seismic restraint kit for OSHPD  N/A TF-LRF12 TF-LRF23  TF-LRF30 TF-LRF50
*2” casters are pre-installed on all units, except 4.9 cu. ft. where casters are shipped uninstalled.
Options & Accessories Ordering Guide
Laboratory Refrigerators
15
  4.9 cu. ft.  11.5 cu. ft.  23.3 cu. ft.  29.2 cu. ft.  51.1 cu. ft.
  (133 L) (326 L) (659 L) (826 L) (1447 L)
  MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
Shelves
Epoxy-coated, full size  7125 7125 6696 6695 6696
Epoxy-coated, half size  n/a n/a 6698 6697 6698
Door Options and Accessories
LH swing, solid  7119 6995 6997 6999 n/a
LH/LH swing, solid  n/a n/a n/a n/a 7001
RH/RH swing, solid  n/a n/a n/a n/a 7068
LH/Rh swing, solid  n/a n/a n/a n/a 7019
Roll-Out Drawers
Freezer Complete Set Model No. (qty) 7129 (2) 7446 (7) 6699 (7) 6704 (7) 6700 (14)
(Single Drawers)   7122 7122 6702 6725 6702
Drawers Dividers
For plasma freezers Model No. (qty) 7027 (4) 7027 (4) 6206 (4) 6963 (5) 6206 (4)
Casters (2” casters standard)*
3” casters (76 mm), set of 4*   6041-1 6041-1 6041-1 6041-1 6041-1
Finishes (adds 1” or 25 mm to unit height)
Stainless steel interior    7116 6199-3A 6115 6709 6116
Temperature Chart Recorders (Standard on plasma units)
Built-in, factory installed   n/a 6183-7 6183-7 6183-7 6183-7
Free-standing, customer installed   6383-7 6383-7 6383-7 6383-7 6383-7
Replacement chart paper,-40°C to +25°C box of 50   6184 6184 6184 6184 6184
Surge Suppressor
Specify   voltage with order   6402 6402 6402 6402 6402
Thermo Scientific Lab Cooler Modules
Lab Cooler II (holds 24 1.5 mL tubes and 8 0.5 mL tubes)    6744 6744 6744 6744 6744
Deluxe Electronic Remote Alarm
Requires dedicated phone line  6224TA 6224TA 6224TA 6224TA 6224TA
Remote Alarm Module
Specify voltage with order  5612-1A 5612-1A 5612-1A 5612-1A 5612-1A
Alarm Delay Module
Specify voltage with order   6903 6903 6903 6903 6903
Digital Temperature Monitor (115V models only)
-100°C to +25°C  6899 6899 6899 6899 6899
4-20 Milliamp Transmitter
For freezer   4706 4706 4706 4706 4706
Seismic Restraint Kits
Seismic restraint kit (basic)  N/A TFR210 TFR210  TFR210 TFR2100
Seismic restraint kit for OSHPD  N/A TF-LRF12 TF-LRF23  TF-LRF30 TF-LRF50
Options & Accessories Ordering Guide
Laboratory Freezers
*2” casters are pre-installed on all units, except 4.9 cu. ft. where casters are shipped uninstalled.
16
S P E C I A L T Y
† Jewett compat lab refrigerators and freezers are positioned flat on the floor for
maximum usable space. Leveling legs and casters are not offered on these products.